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Final Participant List: 

Sr. No Name of the Participant Email Address 

1 Mrs. Anagha Jayesh Patil anagha.patil@vcet.edu.in 

2 Anjali Devi  anjali.patil@sigce.edu.in 

3 Dr. Archana B. Patankar (Athawale) archana.patankar@thadomal.org 

4 Mr. Atul Haribhau Kachare atul.kachare@sakec.ac.in 

5 Ms. Chetana Badgujar chetana.badgujar@fcrit.ac.in 

6 Chhaya Dipak Dhavale narvekarchhaya@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Darshan Ashok Ingle ingledarshan@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Jagruti K Save jsave@frcrce.ac.in 

9 Jayshree Hajgude jayashree.hajgude@ves.ac.in 

10 Jessica Dias  dias.jessica29@gmail.com 

11 Kalpana Deorukhkar kalpanas@fragnel.edu.in 

12 Shelke Kavita Ravindra kavita.shelke@fcrit.ac.in 

13 Khan Darakhshan Rizwan  darakshan.khan@thadomal.org 

14 Kiran Bhandari bhandari.kiran19@gmail.com 

15 Kirti Rana kirti.rana@sigce.edu.in 

16 Kumkum Saxena kumkum@saxena.ind.in 

17 MUKESH T ISRANI israni_mukesh2002@yahoo.com 

18 Nabanita Mandal nabanita.mandal@thadomal.org 

19 NANDINI CHANDRA NAG nandini.nag@ltce.in 

20 Nikita Raichada nikiraichada@gmail.com 

21 NUSRAT JAHAN nusrat.jahan@aiktc.ac.in 

22 Dr. Prachi Raut prachiraut@sfit.ac.in 
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23 Priyamvada S Chauhan priyamvada.singh@fcrit.ac.in 

24 Reshma Malik s_reshma123@yahoo.co.in 

25 Sanjay Kumar Pandey sanjaytsec@gmail.com 

26 Sarita Khedikar sarita.khedikar@sigce.edu.in 

27 Dr. Seema Kolkur kolkur.seema@gmail.com 

28 Ms. Sheetal Avinash Gondal  sheetalgondal@gmail.com 

29 Dr. Shilpa Verma shilpaverma65@gmail.com 

30 Shilpali Bansu spbansu@acpce.ac.in 

31 Shital K Dhamal shital.dhamal@ltce.in 

32 Smita A Attarde smitaattarde@gmail.com 

33 Smita Rukhande smita.rukhande@fcrit.ac.in 

34 Snehal Suresh Nikalje snehalnikalje27@gmail.com 

35 Sonali Bhushan Jadhav  sonalighadge14@gmail.com 

36 Sunita D Rathod sunita.rathod@gmail.com 

37 Swati Vyas swati.vyas@sigce.edu.in 

38 Tina Himanshu Maru tina.maru@sakec.ac.in 

39 Vaishali Suryawanshi vaishali.surya@gmail.com 

40 Vidya Sunil Pujari vidya.pujari@ves.ac.in 

41 Vinita Mayank Mishra vinita.mishra@ves.ac.in 

42 Vrishali Vijay Nimbalkar vrishali.nimbalkar@famt.ac.in 

43 Sanober Sultana Shaikh sanober.shaikh@thadomal.org 

44 Naveen Vaswani  naveen.vaswani@thadomal.org 

45 Tejas Sukhadeo Hirave tejas.hirve@sakec.ac.in 

46 Sonali Mhatre sonalinmhatre@gmail.com 
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47 Nagaveni Hebbar  nagavenihebbar@gmail.com 

48 Dr. Arti Deshpande  arti.deshpande@thadomal.org  

49 Dr. Gauri Shukla  gauri.shukla@thadomal.org  

50 Himani Deshpande himani.deshpande@thadomal.org  

51 Dr. Madhuri Rao madhuri.rao@thadomal.org  

52 Dr. Bhushan Jadhav bhushan.jadhav@thadomal.org  

53 Monica G. Tolani monica.tolani@thadomal.org  

 

Certificate Copy: 
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ISTE APPROVED ONE WEEK

SHORT TERM TRAINING PROGRAM


on

Full Stack      

Web Development

Department of Artificial Intelligence and Data Science has organised a short term 
training program approved by ISTE on the “Full Stack Web Development” from 
12th July 2022 to 16th July 2022. Experts from Industry and colleges shared their 
knowledge on the various topics. Faculty members as well as students attended the 
STTP. All the participants benefited from the programs in terms of practical and 
conceptual knowledge. The details of the program are mentioned further.

Convener:         Dr. G. T. Thampi

Co-Convener:   Dr. Madhuri Rao, Dr. Bhushan Jadhav

Co-ordinator:   Prof. Vijal Jain, Prof. Himani Deshpande

Course Objectives


•The objective of the course is to provide insights about Full Stack Web 
Development and  architectural solution building process. 


• To give hands on experience in deploying various tools underpinning principles 
of human computer interaction.


• Accentuating learning while doing, to relate with real time applications, which 
can be subjected to multiple validation process and procedures.


THADOMAL SHAHANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT  OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE
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Course Content 
• Introduction to HTML and hands-on                           

• CSS Fundamentals

• Introduction to Bootstrap            

• JavaScript Programming

• Introduction to React with installation and basic understanding of React 

architecture

• Understanding ReactNative and running over android .           

• Basics of Node.js and environment setup 

• Node.js Loops, Event Emitter, Callback Concept

• Understanding REST api            

• Developing an application


Resource Person 

• Dr. G. T. Thampi 

• Dr. Bhushan Jadhav

• Prof. Chetan Agarwal

• Prof. Sanober Shaikh

• Prof. Yogesh Pingle

• Mr. Jigar Pandya

• Mr. Swapnil Mistry


Participants List 

Sr. 
No. Name

1 Prof. Deepa Jain
2 Prof. Sonia Joshi
3 Prof. Yogita Shelar
4 Dr. Tushar Parulekar
5 Prof. Naveen Vaswani
6 Prof. Saloni Dhuru
7 Prof. Meenu Bhatia
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8 Prof. Nikita Uday Raichada
9 Prof. Monica G. Tolani
10 Dr. Shirish S Vichare
11 Prof. Kumkum Saxena
12 Prof. Shanthi Therese
13 Prof. Bharati Ingle
14 Saris singh
15 Yash Shah
16 Jainam Nisar
17 Omkar Pathare
18 Yash Dudani
19 Vansh Solanki
20 Bilal Shaikh
21 Vashesh Jogani
22 Harsh Shukla
23 Dharmesh Mishra
24 Aryan Patil
25 Tushar Khatri
26 Kishin Nenwani
27 Riz Lala
28 Khushi Ruparel
29 Deep Shukla
30 Rohan Lalwani
31 Ved Gadge
32 Tushar Eknath Malankar
33 Aryan Deepak Ruparel
34 Priyanka Gaikwad
35 Dhruv Gogri
36 Umang Diyora
37 Shaikh Mohammed Umar Laeeque Ahmed
38 Aaryamonvikram Singh
39 Rahul Maity
40 Bhavesh Pharate
41 Pal Satyam
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